
                      IncentMobi Media Limited 
              www.incentmobi.com

Rm.1902, Easey Comm. Bldg., 253-261 Hennessy Road, Wanchai, Hong Kong
E-mail: hanna@incentmobi.com      Tel: 00852-28113620

INVOICE
AFFILIATE INFORMATION

IO.NO.:  

DATE: 17-Sep-15

INVOICE NO.: IM2015018

Item Campaign Name Start Date Stop Date Budget Type Total 
conversion

Total 
commission

1 Gaana - Android- IN- INCENT- 
uncapped(Offer ID: ) 7-Sep-15 13-Sep-15 USD0.2 CPI 100 US$20.00 

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Total Amount of USD
SUBSTANTIAL VALUE: SAY TOTAL US DOLLAR xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx ONLY

I DECLARE THAT THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.

IncentMobi Bank Info:

Affiliate Bank Info:

NOTE:

1. Price Term: Client shall approve the amounts included in the invoice and pay IncentMobi Media Limited. Before 30th of every following months.
2. Payment by: Paypal, Wires

Company Name Company Name
IncentMobi Media Limited

Printe Name: Hanna Ning Printe Name: 
Title: Business Development Manager Title:
Signatures: Signatures:


